CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00314369 DRE 703 219 34420 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 06 0000

KAYLA D MANRIQUEZ
15926 40TH AVE
CLEARLAKE CA 95422-7904

CHECKING SUMMARY

Chase Secure Checking

November 10, 2020 through December 08, 2020
000000622423249

Account Number:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:

Para Espanol:
International Calls:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

Beginning Balance

Deposits and Additions

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals
Electronic Withdrawals

Fees

Ending Balance

AMOUNT
-$6.49

11,369.55
-10,839.42

-366.49
-47.45

TRANSACTION DETAIL

$109.70

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance -$6.49

11/10 Payment Received 11/10 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 1,250.00 1,243.51
0884

11/10 Payment Received 11/10 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 250.00 1,493.51
0884

11/10 Payment Received 11/10 Earnin Express Dd Visa Direct CA Card 0884 221.00 1,714.51

11/10 Payment Received 11/10 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 100.00 1,814.51

11/10 Card Purchase 11/10 Cleo Memphis TN Card 0884 -25.00 1,789.51

11/10 Card Purchase 11/10 Cleo Memphis TN Card 0884 -3.99 1,785.52

11/10 ATM Withdrawal 11/10 555 N Main St Lakeport CA Card 0884 -1,000.00 785.52

11/12 Payment Received 11/11 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 956.50 1,742.02
0884

11/12 Payment Received 11/12 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 956.50 2,698.52
0884

11/12 Payment Received 11/12 Possible Finance Dallas TX Card 0884 185.00 2,883.52

11/12 Payment Received 11/11 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 100.00 2,983.52

11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 Castle Donuts Clearlake CA Card 0884 -24.00 2,959.52

11/12 Card Purchase 11/11 Possible Finance 206-202-5115 WA Card 0884 -73.52 2,886.00

11/12 Card Purchase 11/11 Possible Finance 206-202-5115 WA Card 0884 -73.55 2,812.45

11/12 Card Purchase 11/11 Possible Finance 206-202-5115 WA Card 0884 -73.52 2,738.93

11/12 Payment Sent 11/10 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -50.00 2,688.93
0884

11/12 Card Purchase 11/11 Paypal *Thermitegirl 402-935-7733 CA Card -51.75 2,637.18
0884
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CHASE O

November 10, 2020 through December 08, 2020
Account Number:  000000622423249

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/12 Payment Sent 11/10 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -110.00 2,527.18
0884

11/12 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/11 22223 Hwy 229 Box 789 Middletown CA -204.00 2,323.18
Card 0884

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/11 Chevron/Upper Lake Che Upper Lake CA -17.16 2,306.02
Card 0884

11/12 ATM Withdrawal 11/11 555 N Main St Lakeport CA Card 0884 -700.00 1,606.02

11/12 Payment Sent 11/11 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -200.00 1,406.02
0884

11/12 Payment Sent 11/11 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -10.00 1,396.02
0884

11/12 Card Purchase 11/11 Taco Bell 016929 Clearlake CA Card 0884 -33.00 1,363.02

11/12 ATM Withdrawal 11/12 555 N Main St Lakeport CA Card 0884 -1,000.00 363.02

11/12 Recurring Card Purchase 11/10 Self Lender Scc 877-8830999 TX Card -103.29 259.73
0884

11/12 Ml Plus Loan  Moneylion PPD ID: 8800008237 -21.47 238.26

11/12 Grain Technology Grain Tech IAAMr5Zgy Web ID: 945440567 -20.00 218.26

11/12 MI Plus Membrshp Moneylion PPD ID: 8800007474 -9.20 209.06

11/12 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 206.56

11/18 Card Purchase Return  11/13 Evolve*Cleo Ai Ltd. West Memphis AR Card 0.01 206.57
0884

11/13 Mpls Usps Pdc MN Fed Salary PPD ID: 3091036122 393.68 600.25

11/18 Payment Received 11/13 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 93.00 693.25
0884

11/13 Payment Received 11/18 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 0884 50.00 743.25

11/13 Payment Received 11/18 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 0884 50.00 793.25

11/13 Payment Received 11/18 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 0884 25.00 818.25

11/18 Card Purchase 11/12 Sq *Jimmy's Deli - Lake Gosg.Com CA Card -15.43 802.82
0884

11/18 Payment Sent 11/12 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -100.00 702.82
0884

11/18 Payment Sent 11/12 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -10.00 692.82
0884

11/13 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Kit's Corner MA Kelseyville CA Card 0884 -17.45 675.37

11/13 Card Purchase 11/13 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 0884 -1.00 674.37

11/13 Card Purchase 11/13 Ebt Acct Check Memphis TN Card 0884 -0.01 674.36

11/13 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/13 15342 Lakeshore Drive Clearlake CA -403.00 271.36
Card 0884

11/13 Empower Transfer 3310573352  Web ID: 2811879144 -15.00 256.36

11/13 Empower Inc 1000078287 PPD ID: 1811879144 -8.00 248.36

11/13 Recurring Card Purchase 11/13 Cleo Ai Hitpswww.Meet De Card 0884 -5.99 242 .37

11/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 239.87

11/16 Payment Received 11/14 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 68.08 307.95
0884

11/16 Long Game Transfer 3314354576  Web ID: 2474001398 10.47 318.42

11/16 Payment Received 11/14 Paypal*Manriquez Kayla San Jose CA Card 4.95 323.37
0884

11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 Amzn Mkip US*280X84R Amzn.Com/Bill WA -15.21 308.16
Card 0884

11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 Moneylion Instacash 888-659-8244 NY Card -181.96 126.20
0884

11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 Vola Inc 917-892-9633 NY Card 0884 -25.00 101.20

11/16 Card Purchase 11/15 Amazon.Com*201HrOTDO Amzn.Com/Bill WA -7.60 93.60
Card 0884

11/16 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/14 15896 40th Ave. Clearlake CA Card 0884 -82.50 11.10

Page 2 of 6



CHASE O

November 10, 2020 through December 08, 2020
Account Number:  000000622423249

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/16 Speedway 15010 Lakesho Clearlake CA -6.10 5.00
Card 0884
11/16 Drivewealth LLC Drvewealth PPD ID: 3455356564 -5.00 0.00
11/16 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -2.50
11/17 Vbs Firstloan 8883402911 PPD ID: 18035410 225.00 222.50
11/17 Long Game Transfer 3338216032  Web ID: 2474001398 0.42 222.92
11/17 Card Purchase W/Cash 11/17 Wal-Mart #1979 Clearlake CA Card 0884 -94.95 127.97
Purchase $34.95 Cash Back $60.00
11/17 Card Purchase With Pin 11/17 Speedway 15010 Lakesho Clearlake CA -45.77 82.20
Card 0884
11/18 ggsri Purchase 11/17 Affirm.Com Payments Affirm.Com CA Card -25.00 57.20
11/18 Card Purchase 11/17 Mcdonald's F14562 Clearlake CA Card 0884 -19.43 37.77
11/18 gggxrring Card Purchase 11/17 Affirm.Com Payments Affirm.Com CA Card -28.75 9.02
11/19 ggglérlnent Received 11/19 Paypal*Manriquez Kayla San Jose CA Card 54.45 63.47
11/19 Grain Technology Grain Tech Kayla Manriquez CIE I1D: 945440567 28.00 91.47
11/19 Card Purchase With Pin 11/19 Kit's Corner MA Kelseyville CA Card 0884 -19.04 72.43
11/19 ATM Withdrawal 11/19 555 N Main St Lakeport CA Card 0884 -60.00 12.43
11/20 Vola Vola Kayla Manriquez CIE ID: 945440567 25.00 37.43
11/20 Card Purchase 11/19 Burger King #9790 Lakeport CA Card 0884 -9.52 27.91
11/20 Card Purchase 11/20 Floatme San Antonio TX Card 0884 -1.99 25.92
11/20 Card Purchase With Pin 11/20 Kit's Corner MA Kelseyville CA Card 0884 -7.76 18.16
11/20 Empower Transfer 3368082784  Web ID: 2811879144 -5.00 13.16
11/23 ggglérlnent Received 11/21 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 586.95 600.11
11/23 ggglérlnent Received 11/21 Paypal*Manriquez Kayla San Jose CA Card 69.30 669.41
11/23 Payment Received 11/23 Moneylion Inc Visa Direct WI Card 0884 50.00 719.41
11/23 Payment Received 11/21 Cleo Visa Direct TN Card 0884 30.00 749.41
11/23 Payment Received 11/23 Moneylion Inc Visa Direct WI Card 0884 30.00 779.41
11/23 Card Purchase 11/20 Castle Donuts Clearlake CA Card 0884 -8.50 770.91
11/23 Card Purchase 11/20 Chevron 0376783 Lakeport CA Card 0884 -35.45 735.46
11/23 Card Purchase 11/21 Carls Jr Gb 7780 Clearlake CA Card 0884 -21.61 713.85
11/23 Card Purchase 11/21 Pp*Apple. Com/Bill 402-935-7733 CA Card 0884 -14.95 698.90
11/23 Card Purchase 11/21 Pp*Apple. Com/Bill 402-935-7733 CA Card 0884 -19.99 678.91
11/23 ggglérlnent Sent 11/21 Cash App*David Ocho 8774174551 CA Card -40.00 638.91
11/23 ggsri Purchase With Pin 11/21 Chevron/H&S Energy Pro Lakeport CA Card -15.77 623.14
11/23 Card Purchase 11/21 Mcdonald's F5413 Lakeport CA Card 0884 -7.81 615.33
11/23 Card Purchase 11/21 Mcdonald's F5413 Lakeport CA Card 0884 -7.48 607.85
11/23 ATM Withdrawal 11/21 555 N Main St Lakeport CA Card 0884 -470.00 137.85
11/23 ggsri Purchase With Pin 11/23 Chevron/H&S Energy Pro Lakeport CA Card -17.22 120.63
11/23 Card Purchase With Pin 11/23 Kit's Corner MA Kelseyville CA Card 0884 -2.13 118.50
11/23 gggxrring Card Purchase 11/21 Affirm.Com Payments Affirm.Com CA Card -50.50 68.00
11/24 Payment Received 11/24 Earnin Express Dd Visa Direct CA Card 0884 138.00 206.00
11/24 Payment Received 11/24 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 100.00 306.00
11/24 ggglérlnent Received 11/24 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 50.00 356.00
11/24 Card Purchase 11/23 Mcdonald's F5413 Lakeport CA Card 0884 -4.22 351.78
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CHASE O

November 10, 2020 through December 08, 2020
Account Number:  000000622423249

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/24 Card Purchase 11/23 Chevron 0376783 Lakeport CA Card 0884 -20.01 331.77

11/24 Card Purchase 11/23 Mcdonald's F5413 Lakeport CA Card 0884 -11.94 319.83

11/24 ATM Withdrawal 11/24 555 N Main St Lakeport CA Card 0884 -80.00 239.83

11/24 Card Purchase With Pin 11/24 Highland Gas St Lakeport CA Card 0884 -11.51 228.32

11/24 Card Purchase With Pin 11/24 Time To Shop Clearlake CA Card 0884 -11.63 216.69

11/24 Pgande Web Online 69045449112120 Web ID: 5940742640 -100.00 116.69

11/24 Grain Technology Grain Tech Ibxp8J96M Web ID: 945440567 -10.00 106.69

11/24 Recurring Card Purchase 11/24 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 0884 -9.99 96.70

11/25 Payment Received 11/25 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 1,750.50 1,847.20
0884

11/25 Payment Received 11/25 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 100.00 1,947.20

11/25 Card Purchase 11/283 Opc*Yuba CCD T&F 530-741-6970 CA Card -12.00 1,935.20
0884

11/25 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/25 22223 Hwy 29 Middletown CA Card 0884 -84.00 1,851.20

11/25 Card Purchase 11/25 Chevron 0302154 Middletown CA Card 0884 -39.00 1,812.20

11/25 Card Purchase 11/25 Cleo Memphis TN Card 0884 -30.00 1,782.20

11/25 Card Purchase 11/25 Cleo Memphis TN Card 0884 -3.99 1,778.21

11/25 Recurring Card Purchase 11/25 Affirm.Com Payments Affirm.Com CA Card -25.00 1,753.21
0884

11/25 Recurring Card Purchase 11/25 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card -25.00 1,728.21
0884

11/25 Ml Plus Loan  Moneylion PPD ID: 8800008237 -21.47 1,706.74

11/25 MI Plus Membrshp Moneylion PPD ID: 8800007474 -9.20 1,697.54

11/25 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,695.04

11/27 Mpls Usps Pdc MN Fed Salary PPD ID: 3091036122 536.36 2,231.40

11/27 Payment Received 11/27 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 486.25 2,717.65
0884

11/27 Payment Received 11/27 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 50.00 2,767.65

11/27 Payment Received 11/27 Moneylion Inc Visa Direct WI Card 0884 50.00 2,817.65

11/27 Payment Received 11/27 Moneylion Inc Visa Direct WI Card 0884 50.00 2,867.65

11/27 Payment Received 11/27 Cleo Visa Direct TN Card 0884 30.00 2,897.65

11/27 Payment Received 11/27 Moneylion Inc Visa Direct WI Card 0884 25.00 2,922.65

11/27 Card Purchase 11/24 Restaurant Lakeport CA Card 0884 -4.08 2,918.57

11/27 Payment Sent 11/25 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -300.00 2,618.57
0884

11/27 Payment Sent 11/25 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -420.00 2,198.57
0884

11/27 Card Purchase 11/25 Kfc C072002 Lower Lake CA Card 0884 -28.37 2,170.20

11/27 Payment Sent 11/25 Cash App*Candelario 8774174551 CA Card -500.00 1,670.20
0884

11/27 Card Purchase 11/25 Mcdonald's F14562 707-994-6191 CA Card -9.44 1,660.76
0884

11/27 Card Purchase 11/26 Floatme San Antonio TX Card 0884 -1.99 1,658.77

11/27 Card Purchase 11/26 Paypal *Thermitegirl 402-935-7733 CA Card -51.75 1,607.02
0884

11/27 Card Purchase 11/26 Instacash Repayment New York NY Card 0884 -239.95 1,367.07

11/27 Card Purchase 11/27 Pp*Apple. Com/Bill 402-935-7733 CA Card 0884 -5.98 1,361.09

11/27 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/27 22223 Hwy 229 Box 789 Middletown CA -204.00 1,157.09
Card 0884

11/27 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/27 22223 Hwy 229 Box 789 Middletown CA -144.00 1,013.09
Card 0884

11/27 Card Purchase With Pin 11/27 Chevron/H&S Energy Pro Lakeport CA Card -23.57 989.52
0884
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CHASE O

November 10, 2020 through December 08, 2020
Account Number:  000000622423249

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/27 Card Purchase With Pin 11/27 Chevron/H&S Energy Pro Lakeport CA Card -9.43 980.09
0884

11/27 Card Purchase With Pin 11/27 Running Creek CA 635 E Upper Lake CA -210.00 770.09
Card 0884

11/27 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/27 635 E. Highway 20 Upper Lake CA Card -84.00 686.09
0884

11/27 Recurring Card Purchase 11/25 Self Lender 877-8830999 TX Card 0884 -56.94 629.15

11/27 Recurring Card Purchase 11/25 Self Lender Scc 877-8830999 TX Card -51.80 577.35
0884

11/27 Vbs Firstloan 8883402911 PPD ID: 18035428 -48.14 529.21

11/27 Earnin To Tip Jar 211760170 Web ID: 1808182018 -10.00 519.21

11/27 Brigit. Com Membership PPD ID: 1823136030 -9.99 509.22

11/27 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 506.72

11/27 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 504.22

11/27 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 501.72

11/30 Payment Received 11/30 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 340.38 842.10
0884

11/30 Payment Received 11/30 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 325.00 1,167.10
0884

11/30 Card Purchase 11/27 Pg&E/Ez-Pay 800-743-5000 CA Card 0884 -151.35 1,015.75

11/30 Payment Sent 11/27 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -10.00 1,005.75
0884

11/30 Payment Sent 11/27 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -200.00 805.75
0884

11/30 Payment Sent 11/27 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -110.00 695.75
0884

11/30 Card Purchase 11/28 Vola 929-295-6847 NY Card 0884 -4.99 690.76

11/30 Payment Sent 11/29 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -325.00 365.76
0884

11/30 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/29 635 E. Highway 20 Upper Lake CA Card -304.00 61.76
0884

11/30 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/29 1545 E Highway 20 Nice CA Card 0884 -24.00 37.76

11/30 Recurring Card Purchase 11/27 Affirm.Com Payments Affirm.Com CA Card -25.00 12.76
0884

11/30 Earnin To Tip Jar 212869544 Web ID: 1808182018 -10.00 2.76

11/30 Cleo Ailnc.  Cleo Ai IN IL2Gkyawa Web ID: 945440567 -1.61 1.15

11/30 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -1.35

11/30 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -3.85

12/02 Payment Received 12/02 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 291.75 287.90
0884

12/02 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/02 2223 Hwy. 29 @ Rancheri Middletown CA -64.00 223.90
Card 0884

12/02 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/02 22223 Hwy 229 Box 789 Middletown CA -44.00 179.90
Card 0884

12/02 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/02 22223 Hwy 29 Middletown CA Card 0884 -124.00 55.90

12/02 Recurring Card Purchase 12/01 Boxycharm* Monthly B Www.Boxycharm FL -27.19 28.71
Card 0884

12/02 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 26.21

12/02 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 23.71

12/02 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 21.21

12/03 Recurring Card Purchase 12/03 Ipsy Glam Bag Plus 888-769-4526 CA Card -27.19 -5.98
0884

12/04 Payment Received 12/04 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 405.00 399.02
0884
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CHASE O

November 10, 2020 through December 08, 2020
Account Number:  000000622423249

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
12/04 Payment Received 12/04 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 15.00 414.02
0884
12/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/04 15342 Lakeshore Drive Clearlake CA -403.00 11.02
Card 0884
12/04 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 8.52
12/07 Vbs Zocaloans 8889801532 PPD ID: 18033266 500.00 508.52
12/07 Payment Received 12/07 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 105.00 613.52
0884
12/07 Payment Received 12/07 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 24.00 637.52
0884
12/07 Card Purchase 12/07 Paypal *Larrysotog4 402-935-7733 CA Card -103.20 534.32
0884
12/07 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/07 22223 Hwy 29 Middletown CA Card 0884 -204.00 330.32
12/07 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/07 22223 Hwy 29 Middletown CA Card 0884 -204.00 126.32
12/07 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/07 635 E. Highway 20 Upper Lake CA Card -64.00 62.32
0884
12/07 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 12/07 635 E. Highway 20 Upper Lake CA Card -24.00 38.32
0884
12/07 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 35.82
12/07 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 33.32
12/07 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 30.82
12/07 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 28.32
12/08 Payment Received 12/08 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 100.00 128.32
12/08 Payment Received 12/08 Earnin Express Dd Visa Direct CA Card 0884 84.00 212.32
12/08 Possible Finance Payment A5D366899E21477 Web ID: 1823273909 -54.41 157.91
12/08 Recurring Card Purchase 12/07 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card -28.75 129.16
0884
12/08 EmpowerInc 1000081118 PPD ID: 1811879144 -8.00 121.16
12/08 Recurring Card Purchase 12/08 Amazon Prime*Jz47201 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -6.51 114.65
Card 0884
12/08 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 109.70
Ending Balance $109.70

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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